
Hygostar cut protection glove CUT ALLFOOD SENSITIVE
STEEL light blue, stainless steel core, 13 gauge, food safe, size
M/8

Cut protection gloves Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel by Hygostar: The cut protection glove
Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel consists of high-quality and light steel fibres, which are knitted
extra dense. The cut protection glove is medium-weight, antimicrobial and does not cause
skin irritations because no glass fibres were used. Due to the reinforced fingertips, the
glove has a particularly high tactile property and the extra long cuff provides optimum
protection for the hand carrying the knife. The Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel cut protection
glove can be worn on both sides.
• Cut protection gloves made of especially high-quality light steel fibres in extra dense
knitting
• medium weight and antimicrobial
• no skin irritation, because without glass fibres
• highest tactile properties through reinforced fingertips
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• extra long cuff
• left and right hand portable
• optimal protection for the knife-holding hand

Item no. WL50034

Model Hygostar-336851

Model line Hygostar Cut

Manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Manufacturer article no. 336851

GPSR manufacturer data Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

Sales unit 1 PU

Content unit 6 piece

Manufacturer colour information blue

Colour blue

Type of gloves long finger gloves

Material of the gloves special fabric

Glove size M

Coating without coating

Nubs no

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Glove size

WL50042 XS

WL50038 S

WL50034 M

WL50030 L

WL50026 XL

WL50022 XXL
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