

Hygostar cut protection glove CUT ALLFOOD SENSITIVE STEEL light blue, stainless steel core, 13 gauge, food safe, size M/8



Cut protection gloves Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel by Hygostar: The cut protection glove Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel consists of high-quality and light steel fibres, which are knitted extra dense. The cut protection glove is medium-weight, antimicrobial and does not cause skin irritations because no glass fibres were used. Due to the reinforced fingertips, the glove has a particularly high tactile property and the extra long cuff provides optimum protection for the hand carrying the knife. The Cut Allfood Sensitive Steel cut protection glove can be worn on both sides.

- Cut protection gloves made of especially high-quality light steel fibres in extra dense knitting
- medium weight and antimicrobial
- no skin irritation, because without glass fibres
- highest tactile properties through reinforced fingertips

Products for the electronic industry



- extra long cuff
- left and right hand portable
- optimal protection for the knife-holding hand

Item no.	WL50034
Model	Hygostar-336851
Model line	Hygostar Cut
Manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
Manufacturer article no.	336851
GPSR manufacturer data	Franz Mensch GmbH Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2 DE-86807 Buchloe www.franz-mensch.de
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	6 piece
Manufacturer colour information	blue
Colour	blue
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	special fabric
Glove size	M
Coating	without coating
Nubs	no
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL50042	XS
WL50038	S
WL50034	M
WL50030	L
WL50026	XL
WL50022	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

